

## Cottage Delights Hot & Spicy Delights

### Allergy Advice

This product is not suitable for people with **Milk**, **Sulphur dioxide** and **Sulphite** allergies.

### Ingredients

Chilli Flakes, Sugar, Balsamic vinegar (12%) (Wine vinegar, Grape must, Colour: Sulphite ammonia caramel, Preservative: Sulphur dioxide), Water, Sun-dried tomatoes (9%) (Contain Salt), Apple, Concentrated tomato purée, Garlic purée (2.5%), Raisins, Concentrated apple juice, Stem ginger in syrup (Stem ginger, Sugar, Water), Dried onion flakes, Gelling agent: Pectin, Concentrated lemon juice, Chilli flakes, Salt, Spices.

Sugar, Red peppers, White wine vinegar, Gelling agent: Pectin, Demerara sugar, Habanero chillies, Processing aid: Salted butter (from Milk) Sugar, Mango (39%), Ginger (8%), Cane sugar vinegar, Salt, Chilli powder, Ginger powder, Garlic powder.